o v kc wnN

Position
Secretary-Manager Vii
Deputy Secretary-Manager
Deputy Secretary-Manager
Secretary-Manager Vii
Administrative Assistant |

Administrative Assistant |

Other Positions Held Fairs & Expos
Orange County Fair - DAA 32
Orange County Fair - DAA 32
Orange County Fair - DAA 32
Orange County Fair - DAA 32
Orange County Fair - DAA 32
Orange County Fair - DAA 32

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$160,133
$126,287
$122,961
$87,802
$62,814
$7,849



