	Position	Other Positions Held	Fairs & Expos	Department	Total Wages
1.	Secretary-Manager Vii		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Administration	\$160,133
2.	Deputy Secretary-Manager		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Administration	\$126,287
3.	Deputy Secretary-Manager		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Administration	\$122,961
4.	Secretary-Manager Vii		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Administration	\$87,802
5.	Administrative Assistant I		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Administration	\$62,814
6.	Administrative Assistant I		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Administration	\$7,849